
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 1 
1 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

33 
27 

14 

8 

47 
74 
65 
51 

525 
284 
888 

26 
58 
43 
47 

Name 

Dave Quinlan 
Jim Long 

Bobby Butler 

David Beckmann 

Michelle Ginsburg 
John Gleason 
Rod Markovits 
Dayton de la Houssaye 

Dysen Pham 
Paul Donovan 
Kenny Cangelosi 

Alexis Hocevar 
Wyatt Thomas 
Garey Forster 
John Crosby 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Best Tm 

2:07.983 
2:08.344 

1:54.163 

1:49.046 

1:54.109 
1:55.219 
1:56.228 
2:00.479 

1:52.955 
1:54.874 
1:55.399 

1:47.088 
1:53.525 
2:03.007 

Diff 

0.361 

1.110 
2.119 
6.370 

1.919 
2.444 

6.437 
15.919 

Best Speed 

77.354 
77.136 

86.718 

90.787 

86.759 
85.923 
85.177 
82.172 

87.646 
86.181 
85.789 

92.447 
87.205 
80.483 

- 

In Lap 

1 
2 

3 

2 

6 
2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
2 

2 
3 
2 
0 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Spec Miata 

T hunder Roadste r G TS 

Elan NP01 

Porsche  Cayman 
Lotus Exige 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Nissan 350z 

Crappy 4 Banger 
BMW 325 (Wedge) 
BMW 318is 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW Z4 M Coupe 

MEMBER 

157515 

159736 

177961 

156271 
170829 
157336 
186640 

156496 
127327 
156246 

163090 
165684 
165184 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/25/2018 10:19:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 

Sunday Race Group 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:04:26 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

3/25/2018 10:00 


